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OCONOOUTRAWN =

10

***2367**
***0580**
***0280**
***3525**
***01 67**
***31 49**
***01 78**
***5695**
***8227**
***0944**
***0937**
***21 45**
***9749**
***7289**
***8308**
***001 5**
***3890**
***7582**
***1 457**
***9204**

***81 41 *%k
***2563**
***3732**
***1 094**
***7379**
***0765**
***8677**

***5886**
***9237**
***9557**
***0690**
***6451 Kk
***21 36**
***4956**
***4379**

***9074**
***3271 *%k
***3840**
***4007**
***7243**
***8896**
***3022**
***9560**
***2845**
***81 36**
***7002**
***31 53**
***9629**
***5747**
***4923**

Posicidén NI Apellidos y hombre

Convocatoria de Oposicion 11/08/2023
RUIZ SORIA ALEJANDRO JOSE
FERNANDEZ DE MIGUEL MARIA JOSE
ARAGO GARRACHON MARIA LUZ
LAFUENTE GARCIA MERCEDES
URRUCHI MARDONES JESUS

ROBLES CORDON MARIA PILAR
PEREIRA MIRANDA JUDITE

BENITO MARTINEZ CARLOS

PITA TIZON ANA MARIA

GARCIA BUJANDA VICTOR

SANCHEZ SERRANO ANA CARMEN
AGUIRRE JALON MARTA

BASTIDA CASTELLANOS ARIANA
ZALDIVAR EXTREMIANA JOSE LUIS
QUINTANA GUTIERREZ MIREN ITXASO
SAENZ MANGADO EVA MARIA

MURO HERNANDEZ MARIA ORIETA
RIBERA ALDAMA NATALIA

MARIN BANARES ADRIAN

GRANDEZ LADRON DE GUEVARA MARIA DEL
BURGO

PALACIO ARAGON ELENA

CALAZA CABANAS MARIA ISABEL
PALACIOS JIMENEZ VALVANERA
CABALLERO MILLAN ALEGRIA
URUNUELA MATUTE MARIA ISABEL
GARCIA FERNANDEZ SARA

BEZARES MANZANARES MARIA TERESA

CUADAL MARZO MARIA

SOBEJANO LIROZ ROCIO

MARTINEZ SAENZ ANA

FERNANDEZ PEREZ MARIA DEL ROCIO
PENARANDA LOPEZ-VAILO M ARANZAZU
VILLAR SANTAMARIA MARCOS

AGUADO ULLATE SONIA

YAGUE SEBASTIAN PEDRO JESUS

SAEZ ORTE MARIA DEL PILAR
URSUA LEON ANA

LOBO BELTRAN ELENA

MORENO CARO LEYRE

ALVAREZ VIGUERA EVA MARIA
ORDOYO CASAS LAURA

LACALLE HOYOS ANDREA

INIGO ESPIGA ANA

PASTOR PASCUAL LIDIA

BELTRAN HERNANDO CARLOS
JIMENEZ GRAVALOS FERNANDO
DOMINGUEZ RODRIGUEZ BRUNO ALFREDO
TORRES CANIZARES SERGIO
ORTIGOSA ROMERO ARANTZA
GOMEZ CUASANTE JOSE ANTONIO

Total

69,69749
67,30130
65,95000
63,94420
62,65820
60,84500
58,60500
56,70000
55,24270
54,97370
54,36260
51,25630
50,31000
48,50700
44,61990
44,16760
43,36550
42,79630
38,48510
36,50000

35,97150
35,45130
32,62370
31,41500
31,00500
29,38100
29,25380

29,07250
28,69450
28,32760
26,62070
26,62000
25,97120
25,56250
24,68570

24,10750
24,02250
24,00130
23,78130
22,75570
22,74510
22,74260
22,73220
22,40760
22,03590
21,79750
21,25510
20,49390
20,18250
20,02030

Acreditacion
Bilingliismo

FRANCES

INGLES

INGLES

INGLES
INGLES
INGLES

FRANCES
INGLES

INGLES
INGLES
INGLES

FRANCES
INGLES

INGLES

INGLES
INGLES
INGLES
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

Posicidén DNI Apellidos y hombre
***2085™* INSAUSTI ELIZONDO ASIER
***7080** FIDALGO SIERRA ROBERTO CARLOS
***8560™* RUBIO BRETON MARIA LOURDES
***0186** MONTANO SUAREZ PATRICIA
***8304™** BONACHIA SOTO JUAN FRANCISCO
**6798"*  SOLANO FERNANDEZ SANTIAGO
***9518** IBANEZ MARTINEZ CRISTINA
***8394** BA ROYO JOSE FELIX
***2269**  OCHOA LERCHUNDI MARIA
***3439** PASCUAL TUDANCA GONZALO
***0182**  GIBAJA GARCIA EVA MARIA
***4106**  GARCIA ROCHE DAVID MIGUEL
***9371**  GUTIERREZ JIMENEZ MARTA ISABEL
***8104** ROMERO IBANEZ ARTURO
***7038** SAN MARTIN GARCIA EMILIO
***9395** RODRIGUEZ CASTILLO MARIA
***0243** REGO MARTIN GONZALO
***2897**  ARTEAGA FRESNO SANDRA
**9270** RIVADO CASAS LAURA
***7384**  VITUTIA GONZALEZ ELENA
***6529**  CARBONELL RUIZ ARTURO
522" HUALDE LOPEZ PATRICIA
***9367**  SOMALO SAEZ ISABEL
***4030**  TIERNO FERNANDEZ JORGE
***9220** RAYA MARTINEZ LAURA
***0073** DIEZ RUBIO ALVARO
***0022** LAGUNAS ALLUE LAURA
***9167** DIEZ CASADO MARIA DEL VALLE
***8665"*  ALONSO ALARCIA NATALIA
***8609** PEREZ ZABALA MARIA TERESA
***2268** LOPEZ MARTINEZ ELENA
***8814** MUSHALE AREF NUHA
1437 MOLERO BONDIA ANDREA
***1045** FRIAS GIL RODRIGO
***1792**  OLIVAN ESTEBAN RAQUEL
***5651**  JIMENEZ FERNANDEZ BRUNO
***0019** FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ OSCAR
***3708** RODANES LEON RAQUEL
***3681** PEREZ CASTANEYRA ENRIQUE
***9785** PRIETO SANTOS ELENA URSULA
2717 SAENZ MENDI IRENE
***0407**  VILLANUEVA GONZALEZ MARIA JOSE
***8636™* MENIKE ACINAS EVA
***1067**  VICENTE LOPEZ MARIA EVA
***2826** ROMERO TAMAYO SILVIA
***2887** LAVEGA GONZALEZ REBECA
***5493**  SAENZ QUINTERO MONTSERRAT
***3564** MAESTU VALGANON LIDYA
=+3728**  ZUNIGA GALILEA RUBEN JOSE
***8149** BENITO OLARTE RAQUEL
***1561** RIO VILLARO CARLOS DEL
***3688™* PANDO ARNOSO MARTA
***9499** BONED NAJERA LYDIA
#7179 MARTINEZ MORLOT EDUARDO

104

Total
19,63230
19,24510
19,24250
17,86690
16,85120
16,55930
16,09820
15,96000
15,61010
15,15610
14,93660
14,67130
14,63740
14,20900
13,90490
13,60360
13,18750
13,05570
12,96550
12,81080
12,73500
12,73000
12,64130
12,29310
11,54250
11,30810
11,01130
10,74500
10,60350
10,44470
10,22640
9,86500
9,65500
9,49010
9,44630
9,43510
9,43410
9,27350
9,16250
8,96250
8,68830
8,65500
8,46250
8,43550
8,28680
8,12750
7,98250
7,74630
7,71510
7,26910
7,25520
7,19400
7,06950
7,02870

Acreditacion
Bilingliismo
INGLES

INGLES
INGLES

INGLES
INGLES

INGLES

INGLES
INGLES

INGLES
INGLES

INGLES
INGLES

INGLES
INGLES

INGLES
INGLES

INGLES

INGLES
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Posicion

105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127
128
129

***91 90**
***4878**
***0503**
***8369**
***6076**

***6099**
***31 42**
***0804**

***4794**
***9378**
***6063**
***8587**
***9659**
***1 723**
***2333**
***41 20**
***4426**
***0066**
***9522**
***7864**
***3974**
***7867**

***7592**
***41 31 *%k
***4760**

NI Apellidos y hombre

POZO OCHOA CAROLINA DEL
LASHERAS FABO ESTEFANIA
GOMEZ ANUNCIBAY IRENE

RUIZ ANDRES IVAN

HERNANDEZ MONTERO BRAULIO
FRANCISCO

DELGADO REDONDO SANDRA
AZCONA MARIN IRENE
MANRIQUE DE LARA URIBARRI RAFAEL
ALFONSO

VALERIO CAMPO JOSUNE
MORENO MONGE CRISTINA
MORALES MAYOR PAULA

ORIO ORTIZ JORGE

BERGASA DOMINGUEZ HECTOR
GURRIA ATARES MARIA ELENA
GALILEA GONZALO REBECA
FERNANDEZ ALTUZARRA DAVID
MAESTU RADA LAURA

ESQUIU PEREZ VANESA
MARTINEZ DE SAN VICENTE IBANEZ MARIA
ARGOITIA ALBERDI MAIDER

BLAS SESMA JOSEBA DE
GOROSTIAGA RUIZ MARIA

Convocatoria SEPE

FRIAS GARCIA CRISTINA
MARTINEZ LAFRAYA CARLA
BENITO FERNANDEZ ELENA

Total
6,87900
6,64100
6,62000
6,48490
6,38510

6,32210
6,03610
5,69870

5,65330
5,49870
4,66500
4,57750
4,24550
4,24260
3,99760
3,85000
3,28250
3,15490
2,46010
2,42000
2,34010
1,54380

Acreditacion
Bilingliismo

INGLES
INGLES
INGLES

INGLES

INGLES




